Ronald McDonald House – LIMESTONE Guest Services Volunteer Schedule
(This is the “normal” schedule and does not reflect requested times off or substitutions.)
Updated 2/4/16
	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	9am-12n
Liz Chapline
12n-3:30pm
Tee Tee Fowler

Sarah Shirey

3:30-6:30pm

Chris Clark

Kiara Eskew
LOA – > 3/1/16
6:30-9:30pm

Sammi Bowyer

Bonnie Molloy
LOA->4/1/16

Nick Provenzano

LOA->3/1/16


	9am-12n<<<<<<<
Sarah Witwer
12n-3:30pm
Gail Bennett
Trish Sergi –

   Greeter
Marge Vogel
LOA->4/1/16

3:30-6:30pm

Nan Bailey

Stephanie Miles
Jean Zimpfer –

   Greeter
6:30-9:30pm

Rene Deal
Lisa Glavan

Mary Glenn Rinne


	9am-12n

Judy Dunkerly

Craig Ito

12n-3:30pm<<<<
Brenda True
Gary True
LOA – > 6/13/16
3:30-6:30pm

Juanna Brennan

Debbie Off

Janet Stach

6:30-9:30pm

Sheri Boesch

Karen 

   Lewandowski

Kara Snyder

     
	9am-12n

Katy Brawley
Christina Bryant

Mary Sauer
LOA – > 3/9/16
12n-3:30pm<<<<
Marcia Dougherty

Tom Wallander

3:30-6:30pm

Judy Hall

Jo Plant
LOA – > 4/1/16
Teresa Woods

6:30-9:30pm

Holly James

Tom Marcum

Ralf Reisinger
	9am-12n

Linda Downey

Peggy Hall
Karena Phillippo
12n-3:30pm

Alice Voris

Shirley

  Yegerlehner

3:30-6:30pm

Bruce Johnson

Leah Shubert
LOA – > 3/1/16
6:30-9:30pm

Laura Brown

Marg Millman
Emily Schwoegler


	9am-12n

Lori Ball

Lydia Gill 
Alexis Stevens
Dave Wilkerson
LOA->5/1/16

12n-3:30pm
Joe Bateson

Nancy Iles

3:30-6:30pm

Josh Baranski
Da’Janique 

     Peterson

6:30-9:30pm

George Gordon

Marsha Gordon

April Smith


	9am-12n

Tyanna 
   Fordham

Yuval Sharon
12n-3:30pm
Kristen Hearth
Colette 
   Highsmith

3:30-6:30pm<<
Antonnette 
   Jones
6:30-9:30pm
Jeremy Guilloty



Please note: “<<<<<” by the shift time denotes where there are openings and where volunteers are needed
If your name appears on the above schedule, you are scheduled to volunteer on the dates below.

	
Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	2/7

2/21

3/6

3/20
	4/3
4/17

5/1

5/15

5/29
	
	2/8

2/22

3/7

3/21
	4/4
4/18

5/2

5/16

5/30
	
	2/9

2/23

3/8

3/22
	4/5
4/19

5/3

5/17

5/31
	
	2/10

2/24

3/9

3/23
	4/6
4/20

5/4

5/18
	
	2/11

2/25

3/10

3/24
	4/7
4/21

5/5

5/19


	
	2/12

2/26

3/11

3/25
	4/8
4/22

5/6

5/20
	
	2/13

2/27

3/12

3/26
	4/9
4/23

5/7

5/21




Ronald McDonald House – LIMESTONE Guest Services Volunteer Schedule
(This is the “normal” schedule and does not reflect requested times off or substitutions.)
Updated 2/4/16
	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	9am-12n

Paul Hoggard
John McHugh
12n-3:30pm
Terri Hawkins

Hope Williams
3:30-6:30pm<<<<
David Comeford
LOA
6:30-9:30pm

Bryce Buente

Brittney Hill


	9am-12n

Ruthann Lord
Deb St. Pierre

12n-3:30pm

Linda Duke

Laurel Schnepf
Trish Sergi –

   Greeter
3:30-6:30pm
Bobbie Ozogar

Charlene Wilson
Jean Zimpfer
6:30-9:30pm
Tami Evans

Daniel Kinsey
Beth Parks


	9am-12n

Rega Kowalski

Sinita 

   Moore-Benson
LOA -> 2/1/16
12n-3:30pm
Sharon Paul

Mercedes Roots

3:30-6:30pm

Juanna Brennan

Marie Shea

Amanda

   Olaves-Mullican

   - Greeter

6:30-9:30pm

Ali Marendt

Deborah Marendt

Greta Notz


	9am-12n

Barb Babbitt
LOA->4/1/16
Christina Bryant

Linda Fogle

12n-3:30pm

Naomi Dart

Theresa Errard

3:30-6:30pm

Tracie Alexander

Savannah Ball 

- Greeter

Whitney Soden

6:30-9:30pm

Cathy Barnes

Emily Duhn
Abby Fox
Lisa Hull
	9am-12n

Lane Sims

Pam Sims

12n-3:30pm
Ann Barnum

· Greeter

Carla Crock

Stephan Mitchell

3:30-6:30pm

Al Barnes

Donna Schofield

Bob Schofield

6:30-9:30pm

Liz Chapline

Charlie Giesting

Jane McClure


	9am-12pm
Bryce Nelson

Shelby Spitznagle

12n-3:30pm

Theresa Errard

Harlan Watson

3:30-6:30pm
Lauren Hildenbrand

· Greeter

Byron Robinson

Marsha Robinson

6:30-9:30pm
Roshni Patel

Deborah Warsaw


	9am-12n
Bonnie Morrison

Brent Morrison
Paula Swift
12n-3:30pm<<<<
Bonnie Morrison

Brent Morrison

3:30-6:30pm

Jennifer Cannady
Michael Craney

6:30-9:30pm

Bert Harvey

Ernie Harvey




Please note: “<<<<<” by the shift time denotes where there are openings and where volunteers are needed
If your name appears on the above schedule, you are scheduled to volunteer on the dates below.

	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	2/14

2/28

3/13

3/27
	4/10

4/24

5/8

5/22
	
	2/1

2/15

2/29

3/14

3/28
	4/11

4/25

5/9

5/23
	
	2/2

2/16

3/1

3/15

3/29
	4/12

4/26

5/10

5/24
	
	2/3

2/17

3/2

3/16

3/30
	4/13

4/27

5/11

5/25
	
	2/4

2/18

3/3

3/17

3/31
	4/14

4/28

5/12

5/26
	
	2/5

2/19

3/4

3/18
	4/1

4/15

4/29

5/13

5/27
	
	2/6

2/20

3/5

3/19
	4/2

4/16

4/30

5/14

5/28


Ronald McDonald House – RILEY Guest Services Volunteer Schedule
(This is the “normal” schedule and does not reflect requested times off or substitutions.)
Updated 2/4/16
	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	9 am -12noon<<<
10am-1pm

Karen Devansky
12-3pm<<<<<<<<
Karen Devansky
3-6 pm<<<<<<<<
Trisha Gleason

6-9pm<<<<<<<<
Candice Hoos


	9am-12n<<<<<<<
12-3pm

Dale Roberts

Deb St. Pierre

3-6pm<<<<<<<<
Jim Rednour
6-9pm

Cyd Hahn

Sherry Roberts
	9am-12n
Michaela 

     McDonald

Marco Ray
12-3pm

Lisa Contino

Marie Shea
Stacia Williams

3-6pm<<<<<<<<
Miranda Stumbo

6-9pm
Jeri Shipp

Tom Shipp


	9 am -12noon
Karen McGugin

Bob Skorjanc
LOA -> 4/6/16

12-3pm<<<<<<<<
Nancy Iles

3-6pm<<<<<<<<
Aaliyah Coe

6-9pm<<<<<<<<
Sandy Woodward

	9am-12n

Donis Kendrick

Mary Krause

12-3pm
Laurie Eagan
Autumn Miller

3-6pm
Ashley Cavins
6-9pm

April Huey

Morgan Piaskecki

Michael Rhinaman


	9am-12n<<<<<<<
Harold Aron

Akong Bonu
12-3pm<<<<<<<
Tom Olson
3-6pm
Riley Mineart 
Morgan Rogers
6-9pm<<<<<<<<
Mary Diaz-Przybyl


	9 am -12noon
Megan Burcham
Jackie Vermilyer

12-3pm<<<<<<<
Mark Imel

LOA
Dick Pluckebaum

4-7pm
Nicole McKinney
6-9pm



Please note: “<<<<<” by the shift time denotes where there are openings and where volunteers are needed
If your name appears on the above schedule, you are scheduled to volunteer on the dates below.

	
Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	2/7

2/21

3/6

3/20
	4/3

4/17

5/1

5/15

5/29
	
	2/8

2/22

3/7

3/21
	4/4

4/18

5/2

5/16

5/30
	
	2/9

2/23

3/8

3/22
	4/5

4/19

5/3

5/17

5/31
	
	2/10

2/24

3/9

3/23
	4/6

4/20

5/4

5/18
	
	2/11

2/25

3/10

3/24
	4/7

4/21

5/5

5/19


	
	2/12

2/26

3/11

3/25
	4/8

4/22

5/6

5/20
	
	2/13

2/27

3/12

3/26
	4/9

4/23

5/7

5/21




Ronald McDonald House – RILEY Guest Services Volunteer Schedule
(This is the “normal” schedule and does not reflect requested times off or substitutions.)
Updated 2/4/16
	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	9 am-12 noon<<<
Alexandra Makris
LOA
Kim Webb

12-3pm
Maddie

    Rhinesmith

3-6pm<<<<<<<<
6-9 pm
Amanda Benzine
Kayla Kirby


	9am-12n<<<<<<
Karolyn Edwards

12-3pm<<<<<<<
Karolyn Edwards
3-6pm<<<<<<<<
Kyle Farris

6-9pm
Anita Butts

	9am-12n

Ernie Harvey

Bert Harvey

12-3pm

Mike Murray

Diane Norman

Diana Roberts
3-6pm
Sheryl Lesem
6-9pm<<<<<<<<
Karen 

  Lewandowski


	9am-12n

Karen McGugin

Bob Skorjanc
LOA -> 4/6/16
Riley Stenger

12-3pm
3-6pm
Jessica Grabbe
Paul Smith

6-9pm

Jeff Bonner

Kate Bonner

Vicki Olvey

	9am-12n

Colleen Madden
Karen McGugin

12-3pm<<<<<<<<
Sarah Copeland
3-6pm
Arika Frye

Jim O’Connor
Nancy O’Connor
LOA -> 3/1/16
6-9pm

Holly Hammer

Richard Hammer
Kendal Singh


	9am-12n
Harold Aron

Bob Schofield
12-3pm

Nancy Cole
Ruthann Kirkman

3-6pm

Emily Parker

Betsy Robbins
6-9pm<<<<<<<<
Linda Elkins
LOA-> 1/1/16

	9am-12n
Cheryl 

   McClelland
Morgan Moran

12-3pm
Arooj 

   Mohammed

Paige Morrison
3-6pm<<<<<<
Mona Vasavada
6-9pm<<<<<<



Please note: “<<<<<” by the shift time denotes where there are openings and where volunteers are needed
If your name appears on the above schedule, you are scheduled to volunteer on the dates below.

	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	2/14

2/28

3/13

3/27
	4/10

4/24

5/8

5/22
	
	2/1

2/15

2/29

3/14

3/28
	4/11

4/25

5/9

5/23
	
	2/2

2/16

3/1

3/15

3/29
	4/12

4/26

5/10

5/24
	
	2/3

2/17

3/2

3/16

3/30
	4/13

4/27

5/11

5/25
	
	2/4

2/18

3/3

3/17

3/31
	4/14

4/28

5/12

5/26
	
	2/5

2/19

3/4

3/18
	4/15

4/29

5/13

5/27
	
	2/6

2/20

3/5

3/19
	4/16

4/30

5/14

5/28


